
6
7
2
4

5
4
9
0

Fraser Street

6
7
2
5

4
0
8
7

5
4
9
0

Scale

Drawn by

Date

Building design & planning

Vasko Drogriski

Tel: 0404 192 704
Email: vnd66@tpg.com.au
Reg. Build. Prac. DP AD 124
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Hepburn & region
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Elevations
Multi dwelling project

M & R Sommers
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Sketch design - preliminary concepts
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East elevation1
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West elevation2
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3D View from across the street3


